INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Chemical hoses /
Chemical hoses
11 www.tubes-
international.com
1151_PL2024_0_0
Rubber chemical hoses (TPV) - for light and medium aggressive chemicals
PLUTONE PK

e [23ºC]
[bar].
Burst pressure
[23ºC]
[bar].
vacuum [23ºC]
[bar].
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
IP-PLUTONE-PK-020 20 29 4,5 14 42 0,99 80 0,39 60
IP-PLUTONE-PK-025 25 35 5 13 39 0,99 100 0,54 60
IP-PLUTONE-PK-032 32 43 5,5 12 36 0,9 130 0,73 60
IP-PLUTONE-PK-038 38 49 5,5 12 36 0,9 150 0,85 30
IP-PLUTONE-PK-050 50 63 6,5 13 39 0,9 250 1,40 30
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
PLUTONE PK 1" (DN25) hose with CAMLOCK coupling (1" socket)
type CRS (AC-CRS-100-SSX) in AISI 316 stainless steel clamped
with TI-LR-037-16-SS sleeve in AISI 304 stainless steel.